XP95-DM
Analog Addressable Discovery
Multi-Sensor
Features
• Compatible with all the Gamewell-FCI analog
addressable 600 Series fire alarm control panels
• Combines photoelectric smoke and thermal sensor
values for enhanced detector performance

Relative Humidity
(non-condensing): 0% to 95%
Ordering Information
Model Description
XP95-DM Discovery Multi-Sensor, analog
addressable, photoelectric and thermal
(58000-750).
XP95-B6EZ 6" (15.24 cm) ultra-low-profile EZ-Fit
mounting base with X-Pert
programming card (45681-250).
XP95-B4 4" (10.16 cm) mounting base with
X-Pert programming card (45681-210).
XP95-B6R4 6" (15.24 cm) relay base (four-wire) with
X-Pert programming card.
XP95-B6SNDR 6" (15.24 cm) mounting base with X-Pert
programming card and audible alarm
sounder.
71112 Additional blank X-Pert programming
cards.